Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/21/2017 2:40:23 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$153,168.00 $51,056.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$153,168.00 $51,056.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$111,759.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$111,759.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$41,409.00 $51,056.00
$197,583.00 $2,050,305.26

$238,992.00

$2,101,361.26

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($102,112.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($102,112.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$111,759.00
$0.00
$111,759.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,647.00
$1,852,722.26
$1,862,369.26

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$658,908.00
$0.00
$151,305.00
$0.00
$810,213.00

$250,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$410,218.91
$149,994.09
$0.00
$810,213.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,350,000.00
$1,350,000.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$1,396.41
$0.00
$1,396.41

$425.95
$0.00
$25,450.45
$0.00
$0.00
$21,645.00
$0.00
$0.00
$47,521.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($46,124.99)
$1,542,279.34
$1,496,154.35

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($658,908.00)
$0.00
($149,908.59)
$0.00
($808,816.59)

$249,574.05
$0.00
($25,450.45)
$0.00
$0.00
$388,573.91
$149,994.09
$0.00
$762,691.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($46,124.99)
$192,279.34
$146,154.35
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